
Trains and Lanes Wall RC Summer Sizzler Race

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Juan Ruiz 14/6:05.926 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Truggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Scooby Horton 3 1 19 8:20.108 25.284 25.394 25.567 325.879

Marco Drogo 2 2 18 8:10.276 25.399 25.770 26.004 226.483

George Tsakiris 5 3 18 8:12.315 2.039 25.691 25.825 26.081 526.433

Dennis Jones 6 4 17 8:23.042 27.052 27.294 27.737 628.762

Larry Sweeten 7 5 17 8:26.760 3.718 27.341 27.736 28.417 729.289

Kieran Codd 12 6 17 8:30.283 7.241 26.933 27.325 28.043 1229.193

Rob Bilicki 8 7 16 8:02.774 28.168 28.698 29.161 829.855

Carl Hungus 10 8 16 8:08.862 6.088 27.742 28.271 28.773 1029.705

Errol Berenzy 9 9 16 8:20.201 17.427 27.640 28.458 29.447 930.872

Kevin Maher 14 10 16 8:22.093 19.319 28.571 28.785 29.410 1431.069

Sean Okeefe 4 11 9 8:17.667 25.979 26.709  4 

Juan Ruiz 1 12 7 3:29.443 25.820 27.241  1 

Katie Codd 13 13 7 4:51.671 82.228 30.857 39.257  13 

Jim Bartlett 11 14 0   11 

Car#
Juan Ruiz Marco Drogo Scooby Horton Sean Okeefe George Tsakiris Dennis Jones Larry Sweeten Rob Bilicki Errol Berenzy Carl Hungus

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/26.888 2/28.663 3/29.074 13/279.177 4/31.804 10/38.573 5/33.828 6/34.955 9/37.120 11/43.2821.

18/8:04.0 17/8:07.2 17/8:14.1  2/9:18.3 16/8:28.8 13/8:21.4 15/8:27.4 14/8:09.3 13/8:02.5 12/8:39.3

1/26.220 2/25.708 3/25.879 13/26.741 4/26.099 7/27.677 5/29.152 6/29.641 10/34.575 9/28.2572.

19/8:24.5 18/8:09.3 18/8:14.5  4/10:11.8 17/8:12.1 15/8:16.8 16/8:23.8 15/8:04.4 14/8:21.8 14/8:20.7

1/25.878 2/27.336 3/27.481 13/29.127 4/26.354 7/28.738 5/29.442 6/29.213 11/34.386 9/32.6033.

19/8:20.2 18/8:10.2 18/8:14.5  5/9:18.4 18/8:25.5 16/8:26.6 16/8:12.9 16/8:20.3 14/8:15.0 14/8:05.9

1/25.820 2/25.399 3/25.493 13/26.366 4/25.887 7/28.545 5/27.999 6/28.168 11/31.189 9/30.2304.

19/8:17.8 18/8:01.9 18/8:05.6  6/9:02.1 18/8:15.6 16/8:14.1 16/8:01.6 16/8:07.9 14/8:00.4 15/8:23.8

3/31.331 1/26.228 2/25.931 13/27.547 4/26.594 6/28.297 5/28.994 7/29.939 11/30.468 9/30.3905.

18/8:10.1 19/8:26.6 18/8:01.8  7/9:04.5 18/8:12.2 16/8:05.8 17/8:27.9 16/8:06.1 15/8:23.2 15/8:14.2

3/26.954 1/27.235 2/26.828 13/26.985 4/26.801 6/27.287 5/28.747 7/29.653 11/34.028 9/34.3876.

18/8:09.2 18/8:01.7 18/8:02.0  7/8:05.2 18/8:10.6 17/8:27.5 17/8:24.7 16/8:04.1 15/8:24.4 15/8:17.8

6/46.352 2/29.712 1/25.725 13/28.272 3/33.181 5/27.574 4/27.501 7/35.555 11/28.226 9/28.5387.

17/8:28.6 18/8:09.2 19/8:25.9  8/8:27.6 18/8:25.8 17/8:21.9 17/8:19.4 16/8:16.2 15/8:12.8 15/8:07.9

3/34.659 1/25.404 11/27.473 2/27.388 5/27.103 4/27.341 6/29.177 10/29.244 8/28.3868.

18/8:26.1 19/8:23.0  9/8:50.6 18/8:24.2 17/8:16.8 17/8:15.1 16/8:12.6 15/8:06.0 15/8:00.1

3/26.538 1/25.696 11/25.979 2/26.821 4/31.492 5/33.597 6/28.978 10/28.998 8/29.0209.

18/8:22.9 19/8:21.4  9/8:17.6 18/8:21.8 17/8:21.1 17/8:23.5 16/8:09.3 15/8:00.3 16/8:26.8

3/26.176 1/27.305 2/26.319 5/32.763 4/29.428 6/30.086 10/34.387 8/29.32810.

18/8:19.7 19/8:23.1 18/8:19.0 17/8:26.6 17/8:23.2 16/8:08.5 15/8:03.9 16/8:23.0

3/25.891 1/26.121 2/26.126 5/33.032 4/30.435 6/30.161 10/28.843 8/30.12811.

18/8:16.7 19/8:22.5 18/8:16.4 16/8:01.5 17/8:24.5 16/8:08.0 16/8:31.2 16/8:21.1

2/26.613 1/26.322 3/26.813 5/29.813 4/31.345 7/29.748 10/30.531 8/28.73112.

18/8:15.2 19/8:22.3 18/8:15.2 16/8:01.1 17/8:26.8 16/8:07.0 16/8:29.3 16/8:17.7

3/26.489 1/25.810 2/25.691 4/27.052 5/32.581 7/29.864 10/31.230 8/27.74213.

18/8:13.8 19/8:21.4 18/8:12.7 17/8:27.3 16/8:00.4 16/8:06.3 16/8:28.5 16/8:13.5

3/25.981 1/25.284 2/26.297 4/27.684 5/28.038 7/28.748 9/28.584 8/28.43314.

18/8:11.9 19/8:19.9 18/8:11.3 17/8:24.6 17/8:28.0 16/8:04.4 16/8:24.9 16/8:10.8

2/29.476 1/25.392 3/30.833 4/28.702 5/27.803 7/28.420 9/30.752 8/29.16515.

18/8:14.5 19/8:18.7 18/8:15.6 17/8:23.5 17/8:25.7 16/8:02.4 16/8:24.0 16/8:09.1

2/26.091 1/25.399 3/27.860 4/31.258 5/31.359 7/30.468 9/27.640 8/30.24216.

18/8:12.9 19/8:17.7 18/8:15.9 17/8:25.3 17/8:27.4 16/8:02.7 16/8:20.1 16/8:08.8

2/26.210 1/27.921 3/25.747 4/27.452 5/29.17017.

18/8:11.7 19/8:19.6 18/8:14.0 17/8:23.0 17/8:26.7

2/25.871 1/27.452 3/25.70018.

18/8:10.2 19/8:20.8 18/8:12.3

1/25.59119.

19/8:20.1

Car#
Jim Bartlett Kieran Codd Katie Codd Kevin Maher

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7/35.219 12/45.644 8/36.0621.

14/8:13.0 11/8:22.0 14/8:24.8



Car#
Jim Bartlett Kieran Codd Katie Codd Kevin Maher

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11/37.170 12/40.774 8/34.8342.

14/8:26.7 12/8:38.5 14/8:16.3

8/30.351 12/39.468 10/33.6703.

15/8:33.6 12/8:23.5 14/8:07.9

8/29.418 12/30.857 10/32.6444.

15/8:15.5 13/8:29.4 14/8:00.2

8/30.786 12/49.741 10/29.2185.

15/8:08.8 12/8:15.5 15/8:19.2

8/29.882 12/41.049 10/33.4876.

15/8:02.0 12/8:15.0 15/8:19.7

8/34.084 12/44.138 10/28.6247.

15/8:06.2 12/8:20.0 15/8:09.7

7/27.512 9/29.0388.

16/8:28.8 15/8:02.9

7/27.724 9/29.2489.

16/8:21.5 16/8:29.9

7/27.671 9/35.11610.

16/8:15.7 15/8:02.9

7/27.764 9/29.32711.

16/8:11.0 16/8:30.9

6/27.036 9/28.57112.

16/8:06.1 16/8:26.4

6/27.473 9/28.79413.

16/8:02.5 16/8:22.9

6/26.933 10/34.82114.

17/8:28.8 16/8:26.8

6/29.013 10/29.74015.

17/8:27.7 16/8:24.7

6/30.820 10/28.89916.

17/8:28.7 16/8:22.0

6/31.42717.

16/8:00.2

18.

19.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Truggy

Trains and Lanes Wall RC Summer Sizzler Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

8:12.769Marco Drogo 2 8:10.276 99 99 0 198218 18 36/983.0451.

8:16.216Scooby Horton 4 8:20.108 97 100 0 197118 19 37/996.3242.

8:00.024Dennis Jones 5 8:23.042 96 97 0 193417 17 34/983.0663.

8:02.286Larry Sweeten 6 8:26.760 95 96 0 191516 17 33/989.0464.

8:21.364Juan Ruiz 1 3:29.443 100 89 0 1891219 7 26/710.8075.

8:05.093Rob Bilicki 7 8:02.774 94 94 0 188716 16 32/967.8676.

8:15.371Sean Okeefe 3 8:17.667 98 90 0 1881118 9 27/993.0387.

8:15.747Kieran Codd 9 8:30.283 92 95 0 187616 17 33/1006.0308.

4:34.994George Tsakiris 13 8:12.315 88 98 0 186310 18 28/767.3099.

8:12.237Errol Berenzy 8 8:20.201 93 92 0 185916 16 32/992.43810.

8:26.773Carl Hungus 11 8:08.862 90 93 0 183816 16 32/995.63511.

8:19.156Kevin Maher 10 8:22.093 91 91 0 1821016 16 32/1001.24912.

8:04.481Jim Bartlett 12 89 87 0 1761415 15/484.48113.

8:00.912Katie Codd 14 4:51.671 87 88 0 175137 7 14/772.58314.


